Bezirksschiessen Biilach 2024
Bettensee Schiitzen

Einzelrangliste
05.09.2024 - 14.09.2024

Vereinsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1

© 0N O Ol b WD

AN DADDDAEDNEDWWWOWWWWWWR®NNRNRNMNNMNNNNNNRERRRPRRERRRRPE R P
O VOO RPROOXDNNOODITEDNNPRLPOOCONOUTREANOMNNRPROOOOWNOOTOAN~AWNDNLRO

Streese Grit
Bliggenstorfer Rolf
van Winden Sonja
Brupbacher Rolf
Monzon Dominic
Berger Guido
Bram Hans

Keller Beat
Thommen Markus
Pavoni Karl

Artho Roger
Furrer Daniel
Mares Claudio
Sollberger Martin
Frick Andreas
Burgener René
Pfaller Toni
Schneider Patrick
Suter Bernhard
Meier Peter
Girsberger Martin
Gloor Emanuel
Maag Kurt

Filippi Manrico
Jung Christian
Grether Andre
Heydecker Daniel
Reist Daniel
Schoch Martin
Heidelberger Peter
Lisanti Alfonso
Sigrist Julia

Maag Gottlieb
Seiler Alex
Hausherr Andreas
Wolfer Kurt
Albrecht Peter
Deppeler Hansueli
Lienhard Urs
Egger Urs

Vogeli Daniel
Pedrazzini Carlo
Egloff Christian
Drittenbass Peter
Schmalz Kim Noemi
Roost Andreas
Ziircher Hans
Rechsteiner Anton
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1976 S
1987 E
1971 S
1953 SV
1993 E
1967 S
1954 SV
1979 E
1957V
1956 V
1967 S
1968 S
1964 V
1971 S
1980 E
1961V
1969 S
1992 E
1943 SV
1966 S
1970 S
1968 S
1965 S
1960 V
1964 V
1971 S
1991 E
1965 S
1957V
1958 V
1973 S
2004 J
1956 V
1967 S
1972 S
1954 SV
1956 V
1958 V
1970 S
1984 E
1964 V
1967 S
1971 S
1946 SV
2002 E
1994 E
1945 SV
1953 SV

Verein
Bulach, Militarschiitzen

Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Bilach, Militarschiitzen

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Bulach, Militarschitzen

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Winkel-R(ti, Schiessverein

Truttikon, Militdrschitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt

Winkel-Rti, Schiessverein

Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt

Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Bachenbllach, Schiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein

Walllisellen, Schiessverein
Dégerlen, Schiutzenverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Fislisbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein

Biilach, Militarschitzen

Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Bachenblulach, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt

Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Bachenbulach, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Seite 1 von 5

Spg
Std

Std
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
FW
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
Std
Std
57 03
Std
Std
FW
90
Std
Std
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
Std
FW
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
Std
57 03
57 03
Std
90
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
Std
KA
FW

Punkte

99 100
99 99
96 98
98 97
97 97
100 96
98 96
97 96
96 96
94 96
92 96
91 96
100 95
100 95
99 95
98 95
98 95
98 95
97 95
97 95
96 95
94 95
92 95
100 94
98 94
98 94
98 94
97 94
95 94
95 94
95 94
93 94
93 94
100 93
100 93
99 93
97 93
97 93
97 93
97 93
96 93
95 93
94 93
93 93
93 93
89 93
100 92
100 92
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50
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52
53
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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69
70
71
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Huber Karl

Stadler Willy

Knup Heinz

Mares Paolo
Ammann Heinz
Trachsel Bruno
Raab Nicole
Dambach Remo
Brechbiihl Joshua
Rohrbach Marcel
Vieweg Marcus
Sieber Bruno
Hunziker Cedric
Tavira Joao Manuel
Schneiter Daniel
Meier Beat

Raab Thomas
Krebser Erwin
Lienhard Sonja
Brandenberger Enrico
Sabbatella Romano
Hiltebrand Rene
Schreitmiiller Katharina
Meier Marcel
Fritschi Daniel
Hiltebrand Michael
Koénig Sandro
Lienhard Markus
Girsberger Patrick
Brandli Werner
Miiller Walter

Kern Walter

Lang Albert

Tores Fatima

Hirt Sascha
Stadler Ernst

Fritz Edgar
Spinner Jakob
Michaud Markus
Lienhard Kevin
Solci Max

Huber Pascal
Bliggenstorfer Kurt
Héanseler Nikolas
Miiller Gerhard
Meier Hansruedi
Papalo Natascha
Lensu Bennett
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1954 SV
1951 SV
1944 SV
1961V
1963 V
1978 S
1972 S
1968 S
2006 J
1967 S
1990 E
1935 SV
2006 J
1977 S
1998 E
1957V
1977 S
1961V
1968 S
1953 SV
1993 E
1969 S
2007 J
1969 S
1984 E
1994 E
1986 E
1971 S
1979 E
1961V
1958 VvV
1949 SV
1941 SV
1976 S
1998 E
1941 SV
1957V
1967 S
1962 V
1991 E
1955V
1988 E
1955V
1991 E
1947 SV
1954 SV
1991 E
2010 JJ

Verein

Bilach, Militarschitzen

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Hori, Schiessverein

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Dallikon, Schiessverein

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Rafz, Schutzen Rafzerfeld
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Déttingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Bilach, Militarschitzen
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Bilach, Militarschitzen
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Oberembrach, Militdrschiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Winkel-R{ti, Schiessverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Oberembrach, Militdrschiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld

Bilach, Militarschitzen
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Spg
90
KA
57 02
90
57 03
90
90
Std
Std
57 03
57 03
FW
90
57 03
90
FW
Std
57 03
90
57 03
Std
57 03
90
57 03
90
Std
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
90
Std
90
Std
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
90
90

Punkte

100 92
99 92
95 92
95 92
95 92
95 92
94 92
100 91
99 91
99 91
97 91
96 91
95 91
95 91
95 91
93 91
93 91
92 91
92 91
97 90
97 20
93 20
92 90
91 90
88 920
86 20
99 89
98 89
98 89
97 89
96 89
93 89
92 89
90 89
100 88
99 88
99 88
97 88
96 88
96 88
95 88
94 88
92 88
92 88
89 88
89 88
89 88
83 88

15.09.2024, 09:22:53



Bezirksschiessen Biilach 2024 Einzelrangliste
Bettensee Schiitzen 05.09.2024 - 14.09.2024
Vereinsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Ganz Erwin 1953 SV Billach, Militarschitzen FW 100 87
98 Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 E  Winkel-RUti, Schiessverein 90 99 87
99 RossiRené 1948 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen KA o8 87
100 Rieger Raphael 1982 E Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld 5703 98 87
101 Berger Ueli 1947 SV Rorbas, Schitzenverein 5703 o7 87
102 Gehring Elisabeth 1940 SV Rorbas, Schitzenverein 5702 94 87
103 Bader Philipp 1983 E Hochfelden, Schiessverein 90 94 87
104 Schuhmacher Markus 1999 E  Biilach, Militérschitzen 90 93 87
105 Schnyder Roland 1963V Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld 90 91 87
106 Bottlang Nevita 1992 E  Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein 90 o1 87
107 Mettler Werner 1952 SV Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90 89 87
108 Rhomberg Adrian 1974 S Teufen ZH, Schiessverein 90 86 87
109 Meier Albert 1947 SV Hori, Schiessverein 5703 99 86
110 Brandli Bruno 1965 S Teufen ZH, Schiessverein 5702 99 86
111 Raab Till 2009 JJ Ddéttingen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 o8 86
112 Rogenmoser Leo 2006 J  Bulach, Militarschitzen 90 96 86
113 Zahler Iréne 1960V  Teufen ZH, Schiessverein 90 94 86
114 Debrunner Willi 1940 SV Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld 90 93 86
115 Weber Tobias 2000 E Bulach, Militarschitzen 90 93 86
116 Krulis Leon 2004 J  Hori, Schiessverein Std 92 86
117 Hartmann Laura 1997 E  Biilach, Militarschitzen 90 ss 86
118 Miiller Angela Claudia 1986 E  Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt 90 86 86
119 Sigrist Hansueli 1969 S Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld Std 79 86
120 Fehr Urs 1965 S Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 90 100 85
121 Keller Markus 1967 S  Glattfelden, Schiessverein 5703 99 85
122 Hunziker Stefan 1976 S Winkel-RUti, Schiessverein 90 99 85
123 Kern Jorg 1958 V  Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschitzenbt 57 03 98 85
124 Gisin Floris 2007 J Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen Std 95 85
125 Baur Heinz 1943 SV Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld 5703 95 85
126 Lienhard Lars 2008 JJ Teufen ZH, Schiessverein 90 94 85
127 Kiinzle Andreas 1984 E Rorbas, Schitzenverein 90 93 85
128 Huber Hansueli 1955V  Oberembrach, Militéarschiessverein 57 03 92 85
129 Schmid Marco 2003 E Wallisellen, Schiessverein 90 92 85
130 Spiihler Martin 1953 SV Rafz, Schitzen Rafzerfeld 90 90 85
131 Crisp Martin 1955V Bachenbulach, Schiessverein 90 ss 85
132 Heller René 1940 SV Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld 90 85 85
133 Ammann René 1954 SV Hochfelden, Schiessverein 5703 85 85
134 Weber Roland 1993 E Hochfelden, Schiessverein 5703 80 85
135 Seiler Kaspar 1959V  Embrach-Lufingen, Schitzenverein 57 02 96 84
136 Lienhard Christine 1969 S Teufen ZH, Schiessverein 90 95 84
137 Pabista Arkadiusz 1971 S  Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschitzenbt 90 o5 84
138 Lo Presti Rebecca 2003 E Biilach, Militarschitzen 90 94 84
139 Bottlang Fritz 1947 SV Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein 90 91 84
140 Bachtold Marion 1968 S  Hori, Schiessverein 90 91 84
141 Meier Peter 1947 SV Hori, Schiessverein 5703 90 84
142 Brechbiihl Eveline 2008 JJ Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen Std 99 83
143 Guggisberg Stefan 1948 SV Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen 90 93 83
144 Diursteler Michael 1977 S  Brutten, Schiessverein 90 99 82
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Bezirksschiessen Biilach 2024
Bettensee Schiitzen

Einzelrangliste
05.09.2024 - 14.09.2024

Vereinsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Ridt Markus

Ruf Dominik
Meier Katja

Forrer Walter
Kleeb Markus
Huber Karl

Maier Niklas
Miiller Giinter
Pfaff Julian

Huber Georg
Studer Iréne
Nauer Ursula
Maier Michael
Schiesser Hans
Wehrli Sascha
Fischer Simon
Ulrich Stephan
Lienhard Erich
Richter Uwe
Kaslin Isabel Vanessa
Schellenberg Max
Lienhard Erwin
Jenzer Robert
Stocker Peter
Randazzo Salvatore
Krahenbihl Martin
Gotsch Benjamin
Estermann Thomas
Gut Hansjorg
Fritschi Willi
Pfrunder Joshua
Lienhard Olivia
Mezger Martin

Hirt Marcel
Hoélderle-Riidt Tanja
Jaggli Christian
Haberli Henry
Vieweg Torsten
Zbinden Daniel
Vieweg Karina
Mebold Oskar
Miiller Dario
Haymoz Denise
Heydecker Markus
Giering Daniel
Sdgesser Ernst
Indbnit Wolfgang
Solci Marlies

VereinsWK 3.9.2.47 - www.vereinswk.ch

1970 S
2009 JJ
1991 E
1947 SV
1956 V
1957V
2004 J
1944 SV
2010 JJ
1959 Vv
1964 V
1955V
1976 S
1948 SV
1975 S
1986 E
1980 E
1966 S
1968 S
2001 E
1951 SV
1967 S
1944 SV
1947 SV
1985 E
1983 E
1999 E
1970 S
1954 SV
1958 V
20057
2002 E
1967 S
1959V
1971 S
1955V
20133
1972 S
1955V
1971 S
1950 SV
2010 JJ
1946 SV
1962 VvV
1981 E
1941 SV
1952 SV
1960 V

Verein

Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Embrach-Lufingen, Schiitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Britten, Schiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Bilach, Militarschitzen
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld

Rorbas, Schitzenverein

Brutten, Schiessverein
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Hochfelden, Schiessverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Hori, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Winkel-Rti, Schiessverein

Hori, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Winkel-R{ti, Schiessverein
Bachenbulach, Schiessverein
Zurich, Schiitzengesellschaft der Stadt
Oberembrach, Militarschiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Winkel-RUti, Schiessverein
Glattfelden, Schiessverein

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Bilach, Militarschitzen

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Hochfelden, Schiessverein

Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Rorbas, Schitzenverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein

Bulach, Militarschitzen
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Rafz, Schiitzen Rafzerfeld
Opfikon-Glattbrugg, Pistolenschiitzenbt
Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen
Rorbas, Schitzenverein

Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld
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Spg
90

90
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
57 02
57 02
90
90
57 02
57 03
57 02
Std
90
57 03
90
57 03
57 02
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 02
57 02
90
90
90
57 03
90
KA
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
KA
57 02
57 03
57 02
90

Punkte

97 82
95 82
93 82
91 82
90 82
89 82
99 81
98 81
93 81
93 81
93 81
90 81
89 81
88 81
88 81
88 81
82 81
80 81
79 81
100 80
97 80
95 80
93 80
90 80
90 80
89 80
83 80
90 79
89 79
86 79
82 79
79 79
74 79
99 78
94 78
90 78
80 78
65 78
100 77
95 77
79 77
77 77
92 76
88 76
91 75
87 75
84 75
83 74
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Bezirksschiessen Biilach 2024

Bettensee Schiitzen

Einzelrangliste
05.09.2024 - 14.09.2024

Vereinsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

193 Schneider Giinter
194 Ruf Thomas

195 Meier Silvan

196 Rathgeb Willi
197 Vogel Oskar

198 Bottlang Markus
199 Liissi Hans

200 Benz Robin

201 Zahler Peter

202 Villalta Javier
203 Kienast Reinhold
204 Dolder Georg
205 Kamm Noah

206 Schmid René
207 Lienhard Yannik
208 Eugster Samuel
209 Zahler Bianca
210 Pfeiffer Philippe
211 Mario Matthew
212 Lienhard Daniel
213 Lohrli Dean

214 Dakovic Pantic Filip
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1940 SV
1967 S
2011 3J
1941 SV
1949 SV
1966 S
1933 SV
2013 JJ
1959 Vv
2013 J3J
1948 SV
1954 SV
2007 J
1967 S
2012 3J
1954 SV
1983 E
1963 V
2013 3J
1966 S
20113
2012 J3J

Verein

Rafz, Schiutzen Rafzerfeld
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Rorbas, Schitzenverein

Spg
57 02

90
90
KA
57 03

Oberembrach, Militdrschiessverein 57 03

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Bulach, Militarschitzen

Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Wallisellen, Schiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein

Kloten-Dietlikon, Bettensee Schiitzen

Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Bulach, Militarschitzen
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Teufen ZH, Schiessverein
Bilach, Militarschitzen
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90
90
57 02
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

Punkte
77 74
77 74
93 73
90 73
79 73
90 72
77 70
93 69
80 69
60 69
82 68
71 67
92 66
88 65
80 65
75 65
92 56
66 54
73 50
49 50
79 48
91 35
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